Ranjan Chakraborty. Boundaries: On
or towards the East- Land of Syamal
Sardar, On or towards the West- Land of
Shibram Biswas, On or towards the
North: Village Road and Land of Netai
Biswas, On or towards the South- Land
and Pond of Syamal Sardar.

Rs.62,15,202.18 p (Rupees
Sixty-Two Lakh Fifteen
Thousand Two Hundred
Two and Paise Eighteen
Only) outstanding as on
30.06.2022 plus accrued
interest/ unrealized interest at
the contractual rate(s) togeth-
er with incidental expenses,
costs, charges, etc. till the
date of final payment is made
to the Reliance ARC

1

Description of the Property Mortgaged Amount O/sDate of Demand

[...]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE BORROWER (S) AND GUARANTOR (S) IN
PARTICULAR AND PUBLIC IN GENERAL THAT THE BANK HAS DECIDED TO SALE THE
SECUREDASSETTHROUGH E-AUCTION UNDERTHE PROVISIONSOF THE SARFAESI
ACT, 2002 ON “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS”, AND “WHATEVER THERE IS” BASIS
FOR RECOVERY OF Rs.19,88,609/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Six
Hundred Nine Only) OUTSTANDING AS ON 26.12.2025 ALONG WITH FUTURE
APPLICABLE INTEREST TILL REALIZATION, UNDER THE LOAN ACCOUNT NO.
603507510131566 & 603507510326784; LOAN AVAILED BY Mrs. Chaitali Dutta, Mr. Ranjit
Dutta andM/STheLadiesCornerASPERBELOWDETAILS.

PARTICULAR

[...]

bounded as:On The North: Open Space of Apartment; On The
South: Flat No. 003,; On The East: Stair,; On The West: Open
Space ofApartment.

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES NIL

DESCRIPTION OF THE
SECURED ASSET

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD)

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION
OF EMD WITH KYC

Rs.11,00,000/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Only)

Rs.1,10,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Only)

09.02.2026 UP TO 6:00 P.M. (IST.)

RESERVE PRICE

BETWEEN 12:00 PM TO 1:00 PM WITH UNLIMITED
EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES

THE BORROWERS' ATTENTION IS INVITED TO THE PROVISIONS OF SUB SECTION 8
OF SECTION 13, OF THEACT, IN RESPECTOF THE TIMEAVAILABLE, TO REDEEM THE

[...]

“As isWhat is” and “Whatever there is” basis on the datesmentioned below for realization of the amount due to the SecuredCreditor from the
borrowers, co borrowers and guarantors. The salewill be done by theAuthorizedOfficer at the placementioned below.

Rs. 1450000/-(Rupees
Fourteen Lakh Fifty
thousand Only)

Rs. 145000/-(Rupees One Lakh
Forty-Five Thousand Only)

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF
IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.
Regd: Office:- Plot-15, 6th Floor, Sec-44, Institutional Area, Gurugram, Haryana-122002

Description Of The Immovable Property/ Secured Asset : All Piece And Parcel Of Khasra No.- 311/1, P.H.No.- 13/18, Area 1798 Sq.